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Description

199305140001
39581

05/14/1993
02:11:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199207140001
39571

199305180001
41811

05/18/1993
10:07:12

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON
AND
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306210001
80611

06/21/1993
02:01:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199303050000
61901

199306210001
80631

06/21/1993
02:01:51

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199303050000
61911

199306220001
81501

06/22/1993
10:37:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199306250001
87011

06/25/1993
02:53:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SAPP,
MURRAY K

199205010000
67551

199307130002
03121

07/13/1993
09:15:52

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPEERS,
RICHARD D

199307130002
03131

07/13/1993
09:15:53

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARDY,
RANCE A

199307060001
96151

07/06/1993
11:16:56

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199306020001
58731

199307060001
96171

07/06/1993
11:16:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199306030001
58951

199307060001
96181

07/06/1993
11:16:59

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199306030001
59971

199307060001
96221

07/06/1993
11:17:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199305190001
43221

199307060001
96201

07/06/1993
11:17:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199305180001
42211

199307060001
96231

07/06/1993
11:17:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199306010001
56221

199307060001
96211

07/06/1993
11:17:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199305180001
42791

199307060001
96251

07/06/1993
11:17:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199305140001
39151

199307060001
96241

07/06/1993
11:17:04

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199306010001
56061

199307060001
96271

07/06/1993
11:17:07

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199305180001
42621



199307060001
96261

07/06/1993
11:17:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199305210001
46371

199307060001
96281

07/06/1993
11:17:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199306080001
64821

199307060001
96311

07/06/1993
11:17:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199303070000
63791

199307060001
96301

07/06/1993
11:17:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199305070001
30231

199307200002
12731

07/20/1993
01:46:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NOTHWESTE
RN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199306250001
86451

199307210002
13601

07/21/1993
10:06:04

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STUART, D
RILEY

199209290002
16541

199307270002
20641

07/27/1993
01:20:57

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199306090001
66741

199308230002
52611

08/23/1993
02:18:27

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BICE,
THOMAS R

199206110001
08901

199309010002
65651

09/01/1993
03:44:34

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIEFE,
CATARINA I

199212310003
17391

199309010002
65621

09/01/1993
03:44:30

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GODSEY,
JOHNNIE M

199206080001
05431

199309010002
65631

09/01/1993
03:44:32

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
STEVEN J

199309010002
65641

09/01/1993
03:44:33

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
JOHN F


