Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305140001 39581	05/14/1993 02:11:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199207140001 39571	
199305180001 41811	05/18/1993 10:07:12	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC						
199306210001 30611	06/21/1993 02:01:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199303050000 61901	
199306210001 30631	06/21/1993 02:01:51	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199303050000 61911	
199306220001 31501	06/22/1993 10:37:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199306250001 37011	06/25/1993 02:53:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SAPP, MURRAY K					199205010000 67551	
199307130002 )3121	07/13/1993 09:15:52	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEERS, RICHARD D						
199307130002 03131	07/13/1993 09:15:53	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY, RANCE A						
199307060001 96151	07/06/1993 11:16:56	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199306020001 58731	
199307060001 96171	07/06/1993 11:16:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199306030001 58951	
199307060001 96181	07/06/1993 11:16:59	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199306030001 59971	
199307060001 96221	07/06/1993 11:17:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199305190001 43221	
199307060001 96201	07/06/1993 11:17:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199305180001 42211	
199307060001 96231	07/06/1993 11:17:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199306010001 56221	
199307060001 96211	07/06/1993 11:17:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199305180001 42791	
99307060001 96251	07/06/1993 11:17:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199305140001 39151	
99307060001 6241	07/06/1993 11:17:04	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199306010001 56061	
99307060001 16271	07/06/1993 11:17:07	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199305180001 42621	

		T	1		1		1		
199307060001 96261	07/06/1993 11:17:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199305210001 46371	
199307060001 96281	07/06/1993 11:17:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199306080001 64821	
199307060001 96311	07/06/1993 11:17:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199303070000 63791	
199307060001 96301	07/06/1993 11:17:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199305070001 30231	
199307200002 12731	07/20/1993 01:46:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NOTHWESTE RN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION			199306250001 86451	
199307210002 13601	07/21/1993 10:06:04	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STUART, D RILEY			199209290002 16541	
199307270002 20641	07/27/1993 01:20:57	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199306090001 66741	
199308230002 52611	08/23/1993 02:18:27	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE, THOMAS R			199206110001 08901	
199309010002 65651	09/01/1993 03:44:34	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIEFE, CATARINA I			199212310003 17391	
199309010002 65621	09/01/1993 03:44:30	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GODSEY, JOHNNIE M			199206080001 05431	
199309010002 65631	09/01/1993 03:44:32	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, STEVEN J				
199309010002 65641	09/01/1993 03:44:33	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, JOHN F				